Equipe 30
Equipe 26
Equipe 28
Equipe 20
Equipe 27
Equipe 34
Equipe 07
Equipe 23
Equipe 17
Equipe 09
Equipe 32
Equipe 19
Equipe 13
Equipe 18
Equipe 03
Equipe 15
Equipe 21
Equipe 04
Equipe 31
Equipe 11
Equipe 02
Equipe 01
Equipe 16
Equipe 33
Equipe 25
Equipe 29
Equipe 12
Equipe 08
Equipe 06
Equipe 14
Equipe 10
Equipe 22
Equipe 24
Equipe 05

Résultats Rescue Line 2025

ROBO-AROVETLI
ROBO-VOLT-AIRE-2
mBot on fire
ROBO-VOLT-AIR
LJF3
ROBO-AROVETLI-2
Team Riquet Rescue
LJF2
Loubatiéres 6
Loubatiéres 4
LJF4
KAYAKO BENE
Loubatiéres 5
Team 4
Loubatiéres 2
ROBOTCHLONT
Loubatieres 7
Krafft Rescue Line
LES NEUILLES
SKITTER
Team Cassin
Loubatieres 1
LJF1
Loubatieres 10
Loubatiéres 8
Loubatieres 9
Les B-Boys
Astrobot
Team 1
Team 3
Team 2

Team 5

Les codeurs du Salagou

Loubatiéres 3

College VOLTAIRE
College VOLTAIRE
Collége F. Mistral
College VOLTAIRE
Lycée Jules Fil
College VOLTAIRE
Collége Paul Riquet
Lyceée Jules Fil
Lycée Auguste Loubatiéres
Lycée Auguste Loubatiéres
Lycée Jules Fil
College F. Mistral
Lycée Auguste Loubatiéres
Lycée Jean moulin
Lycée Auguste Loubatiéres
College F. Mistral
Lycée Auguste Loubatiéres
Katia et Maurice KRAFFT
Collége F. Mistral
Collége F. Mistral
Collége René Cassin
Lycée Auguste Loubatiéres
Lycée Jules Fil
Lycée Auguste Loubatiéres
Lycée Auguste Loubatiéres
Lycée Auguste Loubatiéres
Collége Jeu de mail
College Jeu de mail
Lycée Jean moulin
Lycée Jean moulin
Lycée Jean moulin
Lycée Jean moulin
Collége du Salagou

Lycée Auguste Loubatiéres

335
283
269
237
217
184
178
175
153
149
147
140
124
122
121
121
119
118
116
113
106
95
95
84
82
80
71
68
49
46
43

© 00 N o o A W N -

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34



	Feuille1

