

Résultats Rescue Line 2025

Équipe 30	ROBO-AROVETLI	Collège VOLTAIRE	335	1
Équipe 26	ROBO-VOLT-AIRE-2	Collège VOLTAIRE	283	2
Équipe 28	mBot on fire	Collège F. Mistral	269	3
Équipe 20	ROBO-VOLT-AIR	Collège VOLTAIRE	237	4
Équipe 27	LJF3	Lycée Jules Fil	217	5
Équipe 34	ROBO-AROVETLI-2	Collège VOLTAIRE	184	6
Équipe 07	Team Riquet Rescue	Collège Paul Riquet	178	7
Équipe 23	LJF2	Lycée Jules Fil	175	8
Équipe 17	Loubatières 6	Lycée Auguste Loubatières	153	9
Équipe 09	Loubatières 4	Lycée Auguste Loubatières	149	10
Équipe 32	LJF4	Lycée Jules Fil	147	11
Équipe 19	KAYAKO BÉNÉ	Collège F. Mistral	140	12
Équipe 13	Loubatières 5	Lycée Auguste Loubatières	124	13
Équipe 18	Team 4	Lycée Jean moulin	122	14
Équipe 03	Loubatières 2	Lycée Auguste Loubatières	121	15
Équipe 15	ROBOTCHLONT	Collège F. Mistral	121	16
Équipe 21	Loubatières 7	Lycée Auguste Loubatières	119	17
Équipe 04	Krafft Rescue Line	Katia et Maurice KRAFFT	118	18
Équipe 31	LES NEUILLES	Collège F. Mistral	116	19
Équipe 11	SKITTER	Collège F. Mistral	113	20
Équipe 02	Team Cassin	Collège René Cassin	106	21
Équipe 01	Loubatières 1	Lycée Auguste Loubatières	95	22
Équipe 16	LJF1	Lycée Jules Fil	95	23
Équipe 33	Loubatières 10	Lycée Auguste Loubatières	84	24
Équipe 25	Loubatières 8	Lycée Auguste Loubatières	82	25
Équipe 29	Loubatières 9	Lycée Auguste Loubatières	80	26
Équipe 12	Les B-Boys	Collège Jeu de mail	71	27
Équipe 08	Astrobot	Collège Jeu de mail	68	28
Équipe 06	Team 1	Lycée Jean moulin	49	29
Équipe 14	Team 3	Lycée Jean moulin	46	30
Équipe 10	Team 2	Lycée Jean moulin	43	31
Équipe 22	Team 5	Lycée Jean moulin	5	32
Équipe 24	Les codeurs du Salagou	Collège du Salagou	5	33
Équipe 05	Loubatières 3	Lycée Auguste Loubatières	0	34